
DRINKS

BEER & CIDER

LIQUEUR

GIN

TEQUILA

COGNAC

WHISKY

RUM

SHOTS

VODKA
Staropramen Pint, 5%

Madri Pint, 4.6%

Doombar 500ml, 4%

Peroni 0% 330ml

Aspalls Pint, 4.5%

Rekorderlig 500ml, 4%
Strawberry & Lime

Kahlúa 20%

Cocchi Rosa 50ml, 16.5%

Martini Extra Dry 50ml, 15%

Martini Rosso 50ml, 15%

Aperol 11%

Cointreau 40%

Disaronno Amaretto 28%

Baileys 50ml, 17%

Passoã 17%

Bombay Sapphire 40%

Roku 43%

Hendricks 41.4%

Pink Gin 40%

Edinburgh 40%
Rhubarb & Ginger, Raspberry

Malfy Blood Orange 41%

El Jimador Blanco 40%

El Jimador Reposado 40%

Don Julio 1942 38%

Tequila Rose 15%

Courvoisier VSOP 40%

Rémy Martin 1738 40%

Rémy Martin XO 40%

Hennessy XO 40%

Hennessy Paradis 40%

Jack Daniels 40%

Jameson 40%

Maker’s Mark 45%

Glenmorangie 18 43%

Glenmorangie 25 43%

Brugal Blanco 40%

Havana Especial Gold 40%

Kraken Spiced 40%

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 40%

Jäger Bomb

Sambuca

Baby Guinness

Tequila Rose

El Jimador Blanco Tequila

Absolut 40% 
Original, Citron, Passionfruit,
Raspberry, Vanilla 

Belvedere 40%

Cîroc 40% 
Apple, Mango, Pineapple,
Red Berry

Grey Goose 40%

5.7

5.6

5

3.8

5.4

5.5

4.7

5

4.5

4.5

4.3

4.9

4.7

4.7

4.5

4.8

4.8

40

4.5

6.5

9

24

16.5

69

4.7

4.7

5.2

18

80

4.7

4.7

5

10

5

4.7

5

4.5

4.7

§

SOFT
Draught
Pepsi Max, Diet Pepsi, 
Pepsi, R Whites Lemonade

Coca-Cola 330ml
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero

Harrogate Water 750ml / 330ml
Still, Sparkling

Eager Fruit Juice
Cranberry, Pineapple, 
Cloudy Apple, Orange

Cordial
Blackcurrant, Orange, 
Lime, Elderflower

J2O 275ml
Orange & Passionfruit, 
Apple & Raspberry

Fever Tree 200ml
Original, Slimline, 
Ginger Ale, Elderflower

Red Bull 250ml

Appletiser 275ml

2.94.8

5.4

5.2

5.4

3.5

4.5 / 3

3

2

3

3

3

4.7

5.5

4.9

4.7

5.6

5.6

3

www.isabelsburton.co.uk



COCKTAILS

Pornstar Martini
A staple on any cocktail menu. Fun fact... did you know that the 
correct way to enjoy a pornstar is to take a sip of prosecco with 
each sip of your drink? No? Me neither! I don’t know about you 
but I just chuck it all in, no ones told me off yet.

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini
What would a cocktail list be without an Espresso martini? To 
simultaneously wake you up and chill you out. Made with our 
very own exclusive Isabel’s coffee blend by Staffordshire Coffee.

Fresh Prince of Belvedere
Like chillin’ out? Maxin’? Relaxin’ all cool? This luxury beverage 
calls for only the finest ingredients…. Belvedere Vodka, fresh 
strawberries and a subtle spritz of prosecco.

Tuck Shop
Got a sweet tooth? Then this one is for you! This creamy and 
indulgent creation features our homemade marshmallow-
infused vodka, chocolate liquer AND vanilla syrup! No sweet 
lies here!

Very Berry Nice
With a blend of soft fresh berries and a generous pour of Ciroc 
red berry, this sour and silky cocktail is vibrant on the palette. A 
velvety foam makes every sip a treat for all the senses.

Especially For You
With raspberry and vanilla vodka, this fruity cocktail is loved by 
all, but was made especially for you! So if they’re the Kylie to 
your Jason, call them up and let them know! This one goes out 
to all the lovers in the house.

New Fashioned
A boozy and mature drink with bourbon and sweet vermouth. 
This cocktail is for the sophisticated sipper. Its rich and smoky 
charm will put hairs on your chest! With a sprinkle of cinnamon 
it’s fragrant and spiced depth will warm your cockles.

Blood Orange Margarita
If tequila’s your tipple, then this citrus creation will make you 
smile. Half rimmed with lime and flaked sea salt for that 
authentic margarita experience. A tu salud mis amigos!

Please let us know of any intolerances, allergies or 
other special requirements.

*Do not touch or consume dry ice pellets. Please allow 
your drink to stop bubbling before you enjoy it.

11

11

13

11

12

12

11

12

Hibiscus and Passion Fruit Bellini
What better than a sparkling bellini when gathering with friends 
and loved ones. Fizzy and refreshing with a delicate flavour. An easy 
drinker for a lazy lunch or a perfect toast for a special occasion.

Isabel’s Special
Ask our staff about this month’s mouth-watering creation. 

Jamaican Me Tipsy
Straight from the tropical isle.. with classic caribbean flavours such 
as grapefruit and passionfruit. This taste sensation packs a sexy 
punch of white rum and will have you dreaming of blue skies 
and sandy beaches. Go on man!

Kipling
This exceedingly good cocktail features amaretto and gold rum. 
Suited to those who favour a sweeter choice. With notes of marzipan 
and almond, this battenberg beverage will awaken your inner child.

Peach Mojito
Time flies when you’re having rum! This fruity spin on a well known 
classic is a real crowd pleaser. All the flavours you know and love with 
a perfect pop of peach purée - good luck saying that after a few!

Cherry Blossom
Let your tastebuds bloom! This floral gin-based cocktail is as 
pleasing to the palette as it is to the eye. Hibiscus and lychee 
flavours will surprise you and keep you sipping.

Champagne Charlie
For a cocktail with fizz and finesse… Charlie’s your man! 
Strawberry syrup keeps it sweet and a basil garnish complements 
beautifully. He’s fresh, fizzy and fancy! Give him a whirl.

Boutique Vintage
Elderflower, cucumber and lemon take centre stage in this 
fresh botanical beauty and of course, we’ve thrown in some 
gin for good measure! One sip will transport you to an 
English summers garden, chin chin, darling!

10

13

10

10

13

12

10

www.isabelsburton.co.uk

MOCKTAILS
Razzle Dazzle
Raspberry purée, apple, 
orange, lemon and vanilla syrup.

Choca Moo
Blackberry purée, milk, 
cream and cocoa powder.

4.75

4.75

Tropic Like It’s Hot
Passionfruit syrup, pineapple, 
orange, lemon and lemonade.

Pom Pomme
Apple, pomegranate, strawberry 
purée, lemon and soda.

4.75

4.75


