## DRINKS



## BEER & CIDER

Staropramen Pint, 5%	5.7
Madri Pint, 4.6%	5.6
Doombar 500ml, 4%	5
Peroni 0% 330ml	3.8
Aspalls Pint, 4.5%	5.4
Rekorderlig 500ml, 4% Strawberry & Lime	5.5

## VODKA

<b>Absolut 40%</b> Original, Citron, Passionfruit, Raspberry, Vanilla	4.8
Belvedere 40%	5.4
<b>Cîroc 40%</b> Apple, Mango, Pineapple, Red Berry	5.2
Grev Goose 40%	5.4

SOFI	
<b>Draught</b> Pepsi Max, Diet Pepsi, Pepsi, R Whites Lemonade	2.9
Coca-Cola 330ml Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero	3.5
Harrogate Water 750ml / 330ml Still, Sparkling	4.5 / 3
Eager Fruit Juice Cranberry, Pineapple, Cloudy Apple, Orange	3
Cordial Blackcurrant, Orange, Lime, Elderflower	2
J2O 275ml Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Raspherry	3

3

4.7

## LIQUEUR

Kahlúa 20%	4.7
Cocchi Rosa 50ml, 16.5%	5
Martini Extra Dry 50ml, 15%	4.5
Martini Rosso 50ml, 15%	4.5
Aperol 11%	4.3
Cointreau 40%	4.9
Disaronno Amaretto 28%	4.7
Baileys 50ml, 17%	4.7
Passoã 17%	4.5

## **TEQUILA**

El Jimador Blanco 40%	4.8
El Jimador Reposado 40%	4.8
Don Julio 1942 38%	40
Tequila Rose 15%	4.5

## COGNAC

Courvoisier VSOP 40%	6.5
Rémy Martin 1738 40%	9
Rémy Martin XO 40%	24
Hennessy XO 40%	16.5
Hennessy Paradis 40%	60

## SHOTS

Fever Tree 200ml

Original, Slimline, Ginger Ale, Elderflower

Red Bull 250ml

Appletiser 275ml

Jäger Bomb	5
Sambuca	4.7
Baby Guinness	5
Tequila Rose	4.5

El Jimador Blanco Tequila

## GIN

4.7
5.5
4.9
4.7
5.6
5.6

## WHISKY

Jack Daniels 40%	4.7
Jameson 40%	4.7
Maker's Mark 45%	5.2
Glenmorangie 18 43%	18
Glenmorangie 25 43%	80

# isabel's

www.isabelsburton.co.uk

## **RUM**

Brugal Blanco 40%	4.7
Havana Especial Gold 40%	4.7
Kraken Spiced 40%	5
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 40%	10



## COCKTAILS



13

#### Pornstar Martini

A staple on any cocktail menu. Fun fact... did you know that the correct way to enjoy a pornstar is to take a sip of prosecco with each sip of your drink? No? Me neither! I don't know about you but I just chuck it all in, no ones told me off yet.

### Salted Caramel Espresso Martini

What would a cocktail list be without an Espresso martini? To simultaneously wake you up and chill you out. Made with our very own exclusive Isabel's coffee blend by Staffordshire Coffee.

### Fresh Prince of Belvedere

Like chillin' out? Maxin'? Relaxin' all cool? This luxury beverage calls for only the finest ingredients.... Belvedere Vodka, fresh strawberries and a subtle spritz of prosecco.

### Tuck Shop

Got a sweet tooth? Then this one is for you! This creamy and indulgent creation features our homemade marshmallow-infused vodka, chocolate liquer AND vanilla syrup! No sweet lies here!

### Very Berry Nice

With a blend of soft fresh berries and a generous pour of Ciroc red berry, this sour and silky cocktail is vibrant on the palette. A velvety foam makes every sip a treat for all the senses.

### Especially For You

With raspberry and vanilla vodka, this fruity cocktail is loved by all, but was made especially for you! So if they're the Kylie to your Jason, call them up and let them know! This one goes out to all the lovers in the house.

### New Fashioned

A boozy and mature drink with bourbon and sweet vermouth. This cocktail is for the sophisticated sipper. Its rich and smoky charm will put hairs on your chest! With a sprinkle of cinnamon it's fragrant and spiced depth will warm your cockles.

### Blood Orange Margarita

If tequila's your tipple, then this citrus creation will make you smile. Half rimmed with lime and flaked sea salt for that authentic margarita experience. A tu salud mis amigos!

Please let us know of any intolerances, allergies or other special requirements.

\*Do not touch or consume dry ice pellets. Please allow your drink to stop bubbling before you enjoy it.



11 Hibiscus and Passion Fruit Bellini

What better than a sparkling bellini when gathering with friends and loved ones. Fizzy and refreshing with a delicate flavour. An easy drinker for a lazy lunch or a perfect toast for a special occasion.

11 Isabel's Special

Ask our staff about this month's mouth-watering creation.

Jamaican Me Tipsy

Straight from the tropical isle.. with classic caribbean flavours such as grapefruit and passionfruit. This taste sensation packs a sexy punch of white rum and will have you dreaming of blue skies and sandy beaches. Go on man!

11 Kipling

This exceedingly good cocktail features amaretto and gold rum. Suited to those who favour a sweeter choice. With notes of marzipan and almond, this battenberg beverage will awaken your inner child.

Peach Mojito

Time flies when you're having rum! This fruity spin on a well known classic is a real crowd pleaser. All the flavours you know and love with

classic is a real crowd pleaser. All the flavours you know and love with a perfect pop of peach purée - good luck saying that after a few!

Cherry Blossom

Let your tastebuds bloom! This floral gin-based cocktail is as pleasing to the palette as it is to the eye. Hibiscus and lychee

pleasing to the palette as it is to the eye. Hibiscus and lychee flavours will surprise you and keep you sipping.

Champagne Charlie

For a cocktail with fizz and finesse... Charlie's your man!

Strawberry syrup keeps it sweet and a basil garnish complements

beautifully. He's fresh, fizzy and fancy! Give him a whirl.

Boutique Vintage

Elderflower, cucumber and lemon take centre stage in this fresh botanical beauty and of course, we've thrown in some gin for good measure! One sip will transport you to an English summers garden, chin chin, darling!

### **MOCKTAILS**

12

Tropic Like It's Hot

Passionfruit syrup, pineapple, orange, lemon and lemonade.

4 ----

4.75

4.75

Pom Pomme

Apple, pomegranate, strawberry purée, lemon and soda.

Razzle Dazzle

Raspberry purée, apple, orange, lemon and vanilla syrup.

Choca Moo

Blackberry purée, milk, cream and cocoa powder.

4.75

4.75

10

13

10

10

13

12

10

www.isabelsburton.co.uk